
  HOLDER’S LIST 
BUBBLE 2 TRACK REPLACEMENT  Contract No. 070000 | Project No. 099585 

CONTACT Jana Prince; Facilities Development 

EMAIL procurement@portoftacoma.com 

PHONE NUMBER 253-383-9459 

03/09/2015 11:11 AM PDT 

# Company First name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type 

1 A-1 Landscaping and Construction, Inc. Naeem Iqbal 425-402-9900 bid@a1land.com Contractor 

2 Coast Rail, Inc. Bob Harbison 253.573.1028 coastrail@gmail.com Contractor 

3 Rail Works    cholmes@railworks.com Contractor 

4 KolKay Electric Steve Richardson 206-391-9026 steve.richardson@kolkay.com Subcontractor 

5 Dodge Data and Analytics April Hamilton 206-328-5615 april.hamilton@construction.com Other 

6 Jacobs Bryan Tomperi 425-990-6831 bryan.tomperi@jacobs.com Other 

7 Port of Tacoma Jana Prince 253-383-9459 procurement@portoftacoma.com Other 

8 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane No Response bidinfo@tcplancenter.com Other 

9 AXIS Track Report David Armstrong 6156681177 darmstrong@axistrackreport.com Plancenter 

10     production@bxwa.com Plancenter 

11     christina@tcplancenter.com Plancenter 

 

http://portoftacoma.com/contracts/procurement/070000/bubble-2-track-replacement
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